THE DANCE CONVENTION REVELATION

Orlando, FL - June 30-July 4, 2021

g'o11. Studioc

Smitty’s Performing Arts Center
Omaha, NE

2021 Phoof the Yecan - Female
Hope Gronke

Element Dance Studio

Cameron Stedman
Duvall Dance Academy

“La La Land”

Britney Boyd Dance Company

Ballet - “Pas D Esclave” - West Pointe Ballet
Jazz - “Roaring 20’s” - G Force Dance Company
Tap - “Shoop” - The Foundation House
Hip Hop - “Get Low” - Smitty’s Performing Arts Center
Lyrical - “Vincent” - Duvall Dance Academy
Contemporary - “Creeks” - Duvall Dance Academy
Open - “Where is the Love” - Smitty’s Performing Arts Center
Acro - “Come Fly with Me” - ESP Performing Company
Broadway - “La La Land” - Britney Boyd Dance Company
Specialty - “The Next Step” - ESP Performing Company




THE DANCE CONVENTION REVELATION

2027 PrnoFinalists
Ally Tyrna - The JET Pac
Alec Marianek - Britney Boyd Dance Company
Amani Williams - DV8 the Company
Athena Andrade - High Steppin Dance Academy
Aubrey Hammis - The Foundation House
Ava Miller - Dance Universe
Aydin Boone-Long - Elite Dance by Damian
Bella Boye - Tricia Sloan Dance Center
Dawson Jackson - Britney Boyd Dance Company
Halle Pitman - Britney Boyd Dance Company
Jazlin Ashby - Tawn Marie’s Dance Centre
Laci Justice - Justice Elite Dance Co
Madison Marshall - Encore Studio
Oliver Kaminski - Smitty’s Performing Arts Center
Olivia Avey - A&G Dance Academy
Taylor Tatiana Andre - All American Dance Factory

“Rivers and Roads” - Britney Boyd Dance Company
“Shake the Room” - Britney Boyd Dance Company
“Get Low” - Smitty’s Performing Arts Center
“Where is the Love” - Smitty’s Performing Arts Center
“Wonderful World” - G Force Dance Company
“Live with Liza” - ESP Performing Company
“Younger” - Duvall Dance Academy
“Money” - All About Dance by Kristen
“When the Party’s Over” - Tampa Bay Dance Academy
“Work” - Five Flags Dance Academy

Prio Revelen Winnens

Megan Barts - Britney Boyd Dance Company
Sarah Downing - Julie’s School of Dance
Darbye Simpson - Spotlite Dance Studio

Ashlyn Weldon - Skyra Studios




Mini Solo
Place

= OO ~NO O WN -

Mini Duet/Trio

Mini Small
Group
Place

a b wWON -

Mini Large
Group
Place

1

2
3
4

Junior Solo

THE DANCE CONVENTION REVELATION

Competition Yop Ovenall Winnena

Entry #
361
332
330
344A
359
326
325
339
358
344

Entry #
267
269
265
266
268

Entry #
374
385
373
366
376

Entry #
375
380
384
367

Entry #
552
529
474
530
512
477
494

Routine Name
BRAVE

IF | SAY
TOMORROWS SONG
BETTY

I'M LIKE A BIRD
ALMOST THERE
ANOTHER SUMMER
PARTY GO BOOM
LONELY

GLAM

Routine Name

HOW LONG WILL | LOVE YOU
PERM

FIERCE

EYES IN THE BACK OF MY HEAD
HUMAN

Routine Name

FOR MY HELP
SUNSHINE

BEGGING YOU
WORK

| LOVE ROCK N ROLL

Routine Name

THE CHAIN
GROWN WOMAN
HEY LITTLE MAMA
9TOS5

Routine Name

| WON'T DANCE

BANG BANG

WE'LL BE ALRIGHT

CLEO

HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE
IN BLOOM

LOOKING AT ME

Studio

Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Tammy's Dance Co

The Collaborative at Encore Studio
Independent

Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Studio A

Britney Boyd Dance Company
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Five Flags Dance Academy

Studio

Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Five Flags Dance Academy
Project Movement

Smitty's Performing Arts Center

Studio

Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Britney Boyd Dance Company
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Five Flags Dance Academy
Smitty's Performing Arts Center

Studio

Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Studio

New York Performing Arts Center
New Level Dance Company
Justice Elite Dance Co
Centerstage Dance Academy
Skyra Studios

G-Force Dance Company

Britney Boyd Dance Company



7

8
9
10
10

Junior
Duo/Trio

Place

a b wWN -

545

466
490
472
546

Entry #
272
275
279
271
285

Junior Small Group
Place Entry #

371
347
379
386
383
372

abh wbNDN -

Junior Large Group
Place Entry #

393
394
395
392
368

a b wWON -

_Junior Production

Place Entry #
1 320

2 319
Teen Solo

Place Entry #
1 178
2 176
3 144
4 157
5 137
6 188
7 163
8 186
9 151
10 140

Teen Duo/Trio
Place

a b wWON -

Entry #
293
291
292
315
296

STORM WATER
IN THE ROOM WHERE IT
HAPPENED

IN DISGUISE
I LIE
GOOSEBUMPS

Routine Name
MOONLIT SKY
CAT'S CRADLE
CARRY YOU
HIDE AND SEEK
THE NAME GAME

Routine Name
WONDERFUL WORLD
KOKOMO

QUIERO BAILAR LA SALSA
ICE CREAM

HOPE

WANDER

Routine Name

DO IT LIKE THIS

LEGS

FABULOUS

HAIR

MY HAIR LIKES TO SWING

Routine Name
QUEEN OF THE NIGHT
ARABIAN NIGHTS

Routine Name
REVIVED

TRIGGER

SET SAIL

YOU AND |

DIE TRYING
TRIPPED OUT SLIM
FRAGILE

WHAT'S LOVE
S.0.S.

MOONLIGHT SONATA

Routine Name

WHERE YOUR HEART IS
NEVER BREAK

COSMIC LOVE
WHOOMP THERE IT IS
KILL THE LIGHTS

Smitty's Performing Arts Center

The Surge Dance Center
G-Force Dance Company
G-Force Dance Company
Independent

Studio

G-Force Dance Company
G-Force Dance Company
Britney Boyd Dance Company
G-Force Dance Company
Esp Performing Company

Studio

G-Force Dance Company
G-Force Dance Company
G-Force Dance Company
Duvall Dance Academy
Smitty's Performing Arts Center
Duvall Dance Academy

Studio

Esp Performing Company
Britney Boyd Dance Company
Five Flags Dance Academy
Five Flags Dance Academy
Esp Performing Company

Studio
Britney Boyd Dance Company
Five Flags Dance Academy

Studio

Skyra Studios

Elite Dance by Damian

Britney Boyd Dance Company
Evolution Dance Complex
Smitty's Performing Arts Center
Rpm Dance

West Point Ballet

Smitty's Performing Arts Center
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Duvall Dance Academy

Studio

Justice Elite Dance Co

Five Flags Dance Academy
Duvall Dance Academy
Smitty's Performing Arts Center
Dance Studio of Maine



Teen Small Group

Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 401 SULTANA G-Force Dance Company
2 426 FLUME Smitty's Performing Arts Center
3 412 LIVE WITH LIZA Esp Performing Company
4 404 BYE GONE Smitty's Performing Arts Center
5 406 SORRY Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Teen Large Group

Senior Small Group

Entry # Routine Name Studio
437 YOUNGER Duvall Dance Academy
438 BLACKPINK Smitty's Performing Arts Center
456 MAKE IT HOT Smitty's Performing Arts Center
455 BE A LIGHT Sonya D Cheatwood
432 RUNNING Five Flags Dance Academy
Teen Line
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 322 ROARING 20'S G-Force Dance Company
2 321 IS THIS LOVE Duvall Dance Academy
Senior Solo
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 240 LOOKING TOO CLOSELY Smitty's Performing Arts Center
2 229 ON THE FLOOR Tampa Bay Dance Academy
3 208 NEVER GOODBYE Britney Boyd Dance Company
4 260 ANVIL Smitty's Performing Arts Center
5 258 THE RAID The Foundation House LLC
6 237 MIRAGE Elite Dance by Damian
7 198 MY DEAREST Britney Boyd Dance Company
8 225 NE ME QUITTE PAS Independent
9 239 SUMMER Britney Boyd Dance Company
1 253 ISIT A CRIME Duvall Dance Academy
1 213 MALIBU NIGHTS Smitty's Performing Arts Center
Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 308 CREEKS Duvall Dance Academy
2 307 8 CIRCLE Smitty's Performing Arts Center
3 306 THE DARK Britney Boyd Dance Company
4 311 CALM DOWN Smitty's Performing Arts Center
4 300 EXTREMITY Elite Dance by Damian
5 303 FALLING Smitty's Performing Arts Center

Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 444 SHAKE THE ROOM Britney Boyd Dance Company
2 448 PAUSE THEN GO Britney Boyd Dance Company
3 396 RIVERS AND ROADS Britney Boyd Dance Company
3 447 BEFORE | GO Smitty's Performing Arts Center
4 450 WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER Tampa Bay Dance Academy
5 442 VINCENT Duvall Dance Academy
Senior Large Group
Place Entry # Routine Name Studio
1 440 WHERE IS THE LOVE Smitty's Performing Arts Center
2 397 GET LOW Smitty's Performing Arts Center



A~ W

433
439
423

Senior Line

Place
1
2

Entry #
283
324

Unlimited
Full Tuition
Full Tuition
Full Tuition
Full Tuition
Full Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition

Unlimited
Full Tuition
Full Tuition
Full Tuition
Full Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition

THE DANCE CONVENTION REVELATION

LA MAREE HAUTE
FUERZA
TOO DARN HOT

Routine Name
LA LA LAND

GONE

G-Force Dance Company
G-Force Dance Company
Smitty's Performing Arts Center

Studio
Britney Boyd Dance Company
Britney Boyd Dance Company

Class Scholanship Winnens

MINI SCHOLARSHIPS

Khloe Chrisman
Olivia Ramos
Olivia Brock
Makyla Chwala
Stella Mackay
Lotte Warner
Samantha Jefferson
Penny Miller
Catherine Brown
Montae Davison
Addison Phillippi
Chloe Walker
Harley Morgan
Dylan Wortz

JUNIOR SCHOLARSHIPS

Serenity Lindemann
Sela Ebanks
Sofia Domingues
Gabriela Shaw
Brooke Carlson
Ginamarie Gilder
Lillian McFarland

Lexi Hardy

Tammy's Dance Co
Independent
Studio A

Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Britney Boyd Dance Company

Bluffton School of Dance

Five Flags Dance Academy

Five Flags Dance Academy

Five Flags Dance Academy

Esprit Dance Academy

Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Justice Elite Dance Co
Duvall Dance Academy
ESP Performing Company
Duvall Dance Academy
Skyra Studios
Britney Boyd Dance Company
Centerstage Dance Academy

Five Flags Dance Academy



Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition

Full Tuition
Full Tuition
Full Tuition
Full Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition

Unlimited
Full Tuition
Full Tuition
Full Tuition
Half Tuition
Half Tuition

High School Conservatory
High School Conservatory
High School Conservatory
High School Conservatory
High School Conservatory
High School Conservatory
$40k College Tuition
$40k College Tuition
$40k College Tuition

Ali Wynne
Nola Sciscoe
Emma Shumway
Keidi Suci

Orion Espinosa

TEEN SCHOLARSHIPS
Kloey Bradley

Owen Betts
Aubrey Xayasone
Lola Roberts-House
Samantha Johnston
Sophia Bartlett
Charlotte Vander-Zwaag
Kaylee Dibble

Briana Suci

SENIOR SCHOLARSHIPS

Robyn Fabrizzio
Allison Shaw
Carter Lavander
Reese Schultz
Avery Mars

Mackenzie Garrett

AMDA SCHOLARSHIPS

Chloe Brooker

Olivia Jones
Aiden Miller
Emersyn Novach
Lauren Padilla
Gianna Castellano
Avery Mars
Makaylee Rogers

Sarah Downing

Five Flags Dance Academy
Smitty's Peforming Arts Center
Starz Dance Movement
Tampa Bay Dance Academy

The Surge Dance Center

Five Flags Dance Academy
Smitty's Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Xtreme Dance Studio
G Force Dance Company
Professional Performing Arts
Smitty's Dance Academy
Esprit Dance Academy

Tampa Bay Dance Academy

Smitty's Peforming Arts Center
G Force Dance Company
Smitty's Peforming Arts Center
Smitty's Peforming Arts Center
Dance Extreme Academy

ESP Performing Company

All About Dance by Kristen
All About Dance by Kristen
Bluffton School of Dance
Bluffton School of Dance
Duvall Dance Academy
Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Dance Extreme Academy
Elite Dance by Damian

Julie's School of Dance

$40k College Tuition
$40k College Tuition
$40k College Tuition
$60k College Tuition
$60k College Tuition

Robyn Fabrizzio Smitty's Performing Arts Center

Tianna Hartin-Kovy Smitty's Performing Arts Center
Sophie Sherman Smitty's Performing Arts Center
Kinsey Phelps Independent

Harper Simpson Spotlite Dance Studio



