

## National Finals

Orlando, FL - June 30-July 4, 2021

<u>Top Studio</u>
Smitty's Performing Arts Center
Omaha, NE

# 2021 Pro of the Year - Female Hope Gronke Element Dance Studio

2021 Pro of the Year - Male

## **Cameron Stedman**

**Duvall Dance Academy** 

## **Top Showmanship** "La La Land"

**Britney Boyd Dance Company** 

## Top Style Awards

Ballet - "Pas D Esclave" - West Pointe Ballet
Jazz - "Roaring 20's" - G Force Dance Company
Tap - "Shoop" - The Foundation House
Hip Hop - "Get Low" - Smitty's Performing Arts Center
Lyrical - "Vincent" - Duvall Dance Academy
Contemporary - "Creeks" - Duvall Dance Academy
Open - "Where is the Love" - Smitty's Performing Arts Center
Acro - "Come Fly with Me" - ESP Performing Company
Broadway - "La La Land" - Britney Boyd Dance Company
Specialty - "The Next Step" - ESP Performing Company



### 2021 Pro-Finalists

Ally Tyrna - The JET Pac Alec Marianek - Britney Boyd Dance Company Amani Williams - DV8 the Company Athena Andrade - High Steppin Dance Academy **Aubrey Hammis - The Foundation House Ava Miller - Dance Universe** Aydin Boone-Long - Elite Dance by Damian **Bella Boye - Tricia Sloan Dance Center Dawson Jackson - Britney Boyd Dance Company** Halle Pitman - Britney Boyd Dance Company Jazlin Ashby - Tawn Marie's Dance Centre Laci Justice - Justice Elite Dance Co Madison Marshall - Encore Studio Oliver Kaminski - Smitty's Performing Arts Center Olivia Avey - A&G Dance Academy Taylor Tatiana Andre - All American Dance Factory

#### Top Revelation Winners

"Rivers and Roads" - Britney Boyd Dance Company
"Shake the Room" - Britney Boyd Dance Company
"Get Low" - Smitty's Performing Arts Center
"Where is the Love" - Smitty's Performing Arts Center
"Wonderful World" - G Force Dance Company
"Live with Liza" - ESP Performing Company
"Younger" - Duvall Dance Academy
"Money" - All About Dance by Kristen
"When the Party's Over" - Tampa Bay Dance Academy
"Work" - Five Flags Dance Academy

#### Pro Reveler Winners

Megan Barts - Britney Boyd Dance Company Sarah Downing - Julie's School of Dance Darbye Simpson - Spotlite Dance Studio Ashlyn Weldon - Skyra Studios



## Competition Top Overall Winners

Mini Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	361	BRAVE	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
2	332	IF I SAY	Tammy's Dance Co
3	330	TOMORROWS SONG	The Collaborative at Encore Studio
4	344A	BETTY	Independent
5	359	I'M LIKE A BIRD	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
6	326	ALMOST THERE	Studio A
7		ANOTHER SUMMER	
-	325		Britney Boyd Dance Company
8	339	PARTY GO BOOM	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
9	358	LONELY	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
10	344	GLAM	Five Flags Dance Academy
Mini Duet/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	267	HOW LONG WILL I LOVE YOU	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
2	269	PERM	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
3	265	FIERCE	Five Flags Dance Academy
4	266	EYES IN THE BACK OF MY HEAD	Project Movement
5	268	HUMAN	Smitty's Performing Arts Center
Ü	200		Smiley or orienting / the Series
Mini Small			
Group		- · · · · ·	O
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	374	FOR MY HELP	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
2	385	SUNSHINE	Britney Boyd Dance Company
3	373	BEGGING YOU	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
4	366	WORK	Five Flags Dance Academy
5	376	I LOVE ROCK N ROLL	Smitty's Performing Arts Center
Mini Large			
Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	375	THE CHAIN	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
2	380	GROWN WOMAN	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
3	384	HEY LITTLE MAMA	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
4	367	9 TO 5	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Junior Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	552	I WON'T DANCE	New York Performing Arts Center
2	529	BANG BANG	New Level Dance Company
3	529 474	WE'LL BE ALRIGHT	Justice Elite Dance Co
4	530 543	CLEO	Centerstage Dance Academy
5	512	HIT ME WITH A HOT NOTE	Skyra Studios
6	477	IN BLOOM	G-Force Dance Company
6	494	LOOKING AT ME	Britney Boyd Dance Company

7	545	STORM WATER	Smitty's Performing Arts Center
,	040	IN THE ROOM WHERE IT	Office of Choming And Contor
8	466	HAPPENED	The Surge Dance Center
9	490	IN DISGUISE	G-Force Dance Company
10	472	I LIE	G-Force Dance Company
10	546	GOOSEBUMPS	Independent
. •	0.0		aoponaom
Junior			
Duo/Trio			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	272	MOONLIT SKY	G-Force Dance Company
2	275	CAT'S CRADLE	G-Force Dance Company
3	279	CARRY YOU	Britney Boyd Dance Company
4	271	HIDE AND SEEK	G-Force Dance Company
5	285	THE NAME GAME	Esp Performing Company
5	200	THE NAME GAME	Esp Feriorning Company
Junior Sm	all Group		
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	371	WONDERFUL WORLD	G-Force Dance Company
2	347	KOKOMO	
		QUIERO BAILAR LA SALSA	G-Force Dance Company
2	379	40	G-Force Dance Company
3	386	ICE CREAM	Duvall Dance Academy
4	383	HOPE	Smitty's Performing Arts Center
5	372	WANDER	Duvall Dance Academy
Junior Lar	-	B (1) N	Ot II
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	393	DO IT LIKE THIS	Esp Performing Company
2	394	LEGS	Britney Boyd Dance Company
3	395	FABULOUS	Five Flags Dance Academy
4	392	HAIR	Five Flags Dance Academy
5	368	MY HAIR LIKES TO SWING	Esp Performing Company
_Junior Pro	nduction		
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	320	QUEEN OF THE NIGHT	
			Britney Boyd Dance Company
2	319	ARABIAN NIGHTS	Five Flags Dance Academy
Teen Solo			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	178	REVIVED	Skyra Studios
2	176	TRIGGER	Elite Dance by Damian
3	144	SET SAIL	Britney Boyd Dance Company
3 4	157	YOU AND I	Evolution Dance Complex
5	137	DIE TRYING	Smitty's Performing Arts Center
6	188	TRIPPED OUT SLIM	Rpm Dance
7	163	FRAGILE	West Point Ballet
8	186	WHAT'S LOVE	Smitty's Performing Arts Center
9	151	S.O.S.	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
10	140	MOONLIGHT SONATA	Duvall Dance Academy
Teen Duo/	Trio		
Place		Pautina Nama	Studio
	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	293	WHERE YOUR HEART IS	Justice Elite Dance Co
2	291	NEVER BREAK	Five Flags Dance Academy
3	292	COSMIC LOVE	Duvall Dance Academy
4	315	WHOOMP THERE IT IS	Smitty's Performing Arts Center
5	296	KILL THE LIGHTS	Dance Studio of Maine

T 0 "				
Teen Small	=	D ( N	Ot II	
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	
1	401	SULTANA	G-Force Dance Company	
2	426	FLUME	Smitty's Performing Arts Center	
3	412	LIVE WITH LIZA	Esp Performing Company	
4	404	BYE GONE	Smitty's Performing Arts Center	
5	406	SORRY	Tampa Bay Dance Academy	
Teen Large	Group			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	
1	437	YOUNGER	Duvall Dance Academy	
2	438	BLACKPINK	_	
			Smitty's Performing Arts Center	
3	456	MAKE IT HOT	Smitty's Performing Arts Center	
4	455	BE A LIGHT	Sonya D Cheatwood	
5	432	RUNNING	Five Flags Dance Academy	
Teen Line		<b>-</b>	G	
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	
1	322	ROARING 20'S	G-Force Dance Company	
2	321	IS THIS LOVE	Duvall Dance Academy	
Senior Solo				
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	
1	240	LOOKING TOO CLOSELY	Smitty's Performing Arts Center	
2	229	ON THE FLOOR	Tampa Bay Dance Academy	
3	208	NEVER GOODBYE	Britney Boyd Dance Company	
4	260	ANVIL	Smitty's Performing Arts Center	
5	258	THE RAID	The Foundation House LLC	
		==		
6	237	MIRAGE	Elite Dance by Damian	
7	198	MY DEAREST	Britney Boyd Dance Company	
8	225	NE ME QUITTE PAS	Independent	
9	239	SUMMER	Britney Boyd Dance Company	
10	253	IS IT A CRIME	Duvall Dance Academy	
10	213	MALIBU NIGHTS	Smitty's Performing Arts Center	
Senior				
Duo/Trio				
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	
1	308	CREEKS	Duvall Dance Academy	
2	307	8 CIRCLE	Smitty's Performing Arts Center	
3	306	THE DARK	Britney Boyd Dance Company	
4	311	CALM DOWN	Smitty's Performing Arts Center	
4	300	EXTREMITY	Elite Dance by Damian	
5	303	FALLING	Smitty's Performing Arts Center	
			, 3 4 4 4 4 4 4	
Senior Small Group				
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	
1	444	SHAKE THE ROOM	Britney Boyd Dance Company	
2	448	PAUSE THEN GO	Britney Boyd Dance Company Britney Boyd Dance Company	
3	396	RIVERS AND ROADS	Britney Boyd Dance Company	
	396 447			
3		BEFORE I GO	Smitty's Performing Arts Center	
4	450	WHEN THE PARTY'S OVER	Tampa Bay Dance Academy	
5	442	VINCENT	Duvall Dance Academy	
	_			
Senior Large	-			
Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio	
1	440	WHERE IS THE LOVE	Smitty's Performing Arts Center	
2	397	GET LOW	Smitty's Performing Arts Center	



3	433	LA MARéE HAUTE	G-Force Dance Company
4	439	FUERZA	G-Force Dance Company
5	423	TOO DARN HOT	Smitty's Performing Arts Center

#### Senior Line

Place	Entry #	Routine Name	Studio
1	283	LA LA LAND	Britney Boyd Dance Company
2	324	GONE	Britney Boyd Dance Company

## Class Scholarship Winners

#### MINI SCHOLARSHIPS

Unlimited	Khloe Chrisman	Tammy's Dance Co
Full Tuition	Olivia Ramos	Independent
Full Tuition	Olivia Brock	Studio A
Full Tuition	Makyla Chwala	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Full Tuition	Stella Mackay	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Full Tuition	Lotte Warner	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Half Tuition	Samantha Jefferson	Britney Boyd Dance Company
Half Tuition	Penny Miller	Bluffton School of Dance
Half Tuition	Catherine Brown	Five Flags Dance Academy
Half Tuition	Montae Davison	Five Flags Dance Academy
Half Tuition	Addison Phillippi	Five Flags Dance Academy
Half Tuition	Chloe Walker	Esprit Dance Academy
Half Tuition	Harley Morgan	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Half Tuition	Dylan Wortz	Tampa Bay Dance Academy

#### **JUNIOR SCHOLARSHIPS**

Unlimited	Serenity Lindemann	Justice Elite Dance Co
Full Tuition	Sela Ebanks	<b>Duvall Dance Academy</b>
Full Tuition	Sofia Domingues	ESP Performing Company
Full Tuition	Gabriela Shaw	<b>Duvall Dance Academy</b>
Full Tuition	Brooke Carlson	Skyra Studios
Half Tuition	Ginamarie Gilder	Britney Boyd Dance Company
Half Tuition	Lillian McFarland	Centerstage Dance Academy
Half Tuition	Lexi Hardy	Five Flags Dance Academy

Half Tuition	Ali Wynne	Five Flags Dance Academy
Half Tuition	Nola Sciscoe	Smitty's Peforming Arts Center
Half Tuition	Emma Shumway	Starz Dance Movement
Half Tuition	Keidi Suci	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Half Tuition	Orion Espinosa	The Surge Dance Center

#### **TEEN SCHOLARSHIPS**

Full Tuition	Kloey Bradley	Five Flags Dance Academy
Full Tuition	Owen Betts	Smitty's Dance Academy
Full Tuition	Aubrey Xayasone	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
Full Tuition	Lola Roberts-House	Xtreme Dance Studio
Half Tuition	Samantha Johnston	G Force Dance Company
Half Tuition	Sophia Bartlett	Professional Performing Arts
Half Tuition	Charlotte Vander-Zwaag	Smitty's Dance Academy
Half Tuition	Kaylee Dibble	Esprit Dance Academy
Half Tuition	Briana Suci	Tampa Bay Dance Academy

#### **SENIOR SCHOLARSHIPS**

Unlimited	Robyn Fabrizzio	Smitty's Peforming Arts Center
Full Tuition	Allison Shaw	G Force Dance Company
Full Tuition	Carter Lavander	Smitty's Peforming Arts Center
Full Tuition	Reese Schultz	Smitty's Peforming Arts Center
Half Tuition	Avery Mars	Dance Extreme Academy
Half Tuition	Mackenzie Garrett	ESP Performing Company

#### **AMDA SCHOLARSHIPS**

	AIVIDA SCHOLARSHIPS	
High School Conservatory	Chloe Brooker	All About Dance by Kristen
High School Conservatory	Olivia Jones	All About Dance by Kristen
High School Conservatory	Aiden Miller	Bluffton School of Dance
High School Conservatory	Emersyn Novach	Bluffton School of Dance
High School Conservatory	Lauren Padilla	<b>Duvall Dance Academy</b>
High School Conservatory	Gianna Castellano	Tampa Bay Dance Academy
\$40k College Tuition	Avery Mars	Dance Extreme Academy
\$40k College Tuition	Makaylee Rogers	Elite Dance by Damian
\$40k College Tuition	Sarah Downing	Julie's School of Dance
\$40k College Tuition	Robyn Fabrizzio	Smitty's Performing Arts Center
\$40k College Tuition	Tianna Hartin-Kovy	Smitty's Performing Arts Center
\$40k College Tuition	Sophie Sherman	Smitty's Performing Arts Center
\$60k College Tuition	Kinsey Phelps	Independent
\$60k College Tuition	Harper Simpson	Spotlite Dance Studio